
PART # CONTAINER SIZE # PACKED PER CASE UNIT LIST PRICE 

MGPP  5CC PILLOW PACK
100-499
500-999

1000+

$1.10 
$1.05 
$1.00 

MG75  .75 OZ. TUBE 24 
144 

$5.95 
$4.45 

MG145 14.5 OZ. CARTRIDGE  16 $16.50 

MG1LB 1 LB. CAN 
(PINT) 

6 
24 

$18.50 
$14.50 

MG5LB 5 LB. PAIL 
(GALLON)  6 $75.00 

MG35LB 35 LB. PAIL 
(5 GALLON) 

1
2 OR MORE 

$415.00 
$375.00 

MG120LB 120 LB. DRUM 
(16 GALLON) 1 $1,275.00 

MG400LB 400 LB. DRUM 
(55 GALLON) 1 $3,650.00 

Magnalube, LLC
P.O. Box 201610

Arlington, TX 76006

info@magnalube.com
Tel: (718) 729-1000

PRICE SHEET

NOTE: PLEASE ORDER BY CASE QUANTITY.
QUANTITY DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE. 
SHIPMENTS - F.O.B ARLINGTON, TX 
TERM: NET 30 DAYS 

TO ORDER WITHOUT AN ACCOUNT: 
C.O.D. 
CHECK 
CREDIT CARD

BY PHONE AT (718) 729-1000
BY VISITING: MAGNALUBE.COM 

*Magnalube® is a registered trademark of Magnalube, LLC., the exclusive manufacturer of Magnalube greases.

TO SET UP AN ACCOUNT: 
EMAIL SALES@MAGNALUBE.COM AND INCLUDE:

FORMAL PURCHASE 
THREE TRADE REFERENCES AND 
ONE BANK REFERENCE

PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2026

mailto:info@magnalube.com



