



**Magnalube, LLC**

P.O. Box 201610  
Arlington, TX 76006

[info@magnalube.com](mailto:info@magnalube.com)

Tel: (718) 729-1000



PRICE SHEET

PART #	CONTAINER SIZE	# PACKED PER CASE	UNIT LIST PRICE
MGPP	5CC PILLOW PACK	100-499	\$1.10
		500-999	\$1.05
		1000+	\$1.00
MG75	.75 OZ. TUBE	24	\$5.95
		144	\$4.45
MG145	14.5 OZ. CARTRIDGE	16	\$16.50
MG1LB	1 LB. CAN (PINT)	6	\$18.50
		24	\$14.50
MG5LB	5 LB. PAIL (GALLON)	6	\$75.00
MG35LB	35 LB. PAIL (5 GALLON)	1	\$415.00
		2 OR MORE	\$375.00
MG120LB	120 LB. DRUM (16 GALLON)	1	\$1,275.00
MG400LB	400 LB. DRUM (55 GALLON)	1	\$3,650.00

**NOTE: PLEASE ORDER BY CASE QUANTITY.**

QUANTITY DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE.  
SHIPMENTS - F.O.B ARLINGTON, TX  
TERM: NET 30 DAYS

**TO ORDER WITHOUT AN ACCOUNT:**

- C.O.D.
- CHECK
- CREDIT CARD
- BY PHONE AT (718) 729-1000
- BY VISITING: MAGNALUBE.COM

**TO SET UP AN ACCOUNT:**

- EMAIL [SALES@MAGNALUBE.COM](mailto:SALES@MAGNALUBE.COM) AND INCLUDE:
- FORMAL PURCHASE
  - THREE TRADE REFERENCES AND
  - ONE BANK REFERENCE

PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2026

\*Magnalube® is a registered trademark of Magnalube, LLC., the exclusive manufacturer of Magnalube greases.